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TOUR DE FRANCE

UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG
TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE

RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE

TEAM PICNIC POSTNL
LIDL-TREK

DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE TEAM

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
UNO-X MOBILITY
ARKEA-B&B HOTELS
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
INEOS GRENADIERS

TEAM JAYCO ALULA
INTERMARCHE - WANTY
TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
XDS ASTANA TEAM
TOTALENERGIES
GROUPAMA-FDJ

LOTTO

MOVISTAR TEAM

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
COFIDIS

701 280,00€
383 150,00€
190 490,00€
124 430,00€
103 770,00€
84 880,00€
76 080,00€
72 810,00€
69 920,00€
68 300,00€
58 760,00€
55 700,00€
51 650,00€
44 830,00€
32 300,00€
30 490,00€
29 240,00€
28 360,00€
24 640,00€
20 240,00€
16 830,00€
15 640,00€
15 510,00€

TOTAL: 2 299 300,00€



